


PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Product IW Soft Pretzel
Product Code 7277
Pack 50
Cube 1.01 
Case Weight 14 lbs.
Dimensions 17 x 12  x 8.56
Pallet Configuration 56 (8 x 7)

6000 Central Highway   •   Pennsauken, NJ 08109   •   800.989.9534  x6140   •   www.jjsnackfoodservice.com

PRODUCT BENEFITS
• No labor - product is fully baked
• Individually wrapped for individual sale 
  and easy handling
• 0g trans fat
• 1 year frozen shelf life - cuts waste
• 48 hour shelf life once thawed
• Ideal for leisure, sports & entertainment venues,
  as well as convenience stores and delis
• Versatile snack, anytime item

LS601D01

Serving Size
Calories
Calories from Fat
Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
  Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber
  Sugars
Protein

1 pretzel (4.0 oz./113 g)
290
25
3 g
1.5 g
0g
0mg
930mg
58g
3g
0g
10g

5%
6%

0%
39%
19%
13%

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

% of U.S. Recommended Daily Allowances (U.S. RDA)

% Daily
Value

Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%
Iron                                                 20%

Ingredients: Enriched Bromated Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, 
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Potassium Bromate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Salt, Food 
Starch-Modified, Wheat Flour, Palm Oil & Soybean Oil, Partially 
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean & Cottonseed Oil), Sodium 
Alginate, Corn Syrup Solids, Mono- & Diglycerides, Yeast, Guar 
Gum, Wheat Gluten, Sodium Hydroxide, Enzymes, Ethoxylated 
Mono - & Diglycerides, Calcium Stearoyl Lactylate, Calcium 
Sulfate, Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Propionic Acid, Calcium 
Propionate, Sodium Propionate Preservative, Phosphoric Acid.

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS
  • Keep Frozen (0°F or below)

  • Shelf life 12 months when stored properly

  • Ambient shelf life - up to 48 hours after thaw

  • To thaw, remove from freezer and allow to thaw for 6 hours 
    or until completely thawed 
 

 In 1922, Maria Nacchio gave Philadelphia the iconic snack that is still beloved locally and country-wide:  
the Phildelphia soft pretzel. Mrs. Nacchio gathered only the finest ingredients, and with the help of her sons and 
daughters, created the recipe that is still used today. Soft and chewy, with a salty bite, Federal pretzels continue the 
proud legacy of the Nacchio family. For authentic goodness, look no further than the Federal Pretzel Baking Company!
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