

FEDERAL SOFT PRETZELS





In 1922, Maria Nacchio gave Philadelphia the iconic snack that is still beloved locally and country-wide: the Phildelphia soft pretzel. Mrs. Nacchio gathered only the finest ingredients, and with the help of her sons and daughters, created the recipe that is still used today. Soft and chewy, with a salty bite, Federal pretzels continue the proud legacy of the Nacchio family. For authentic goodness, look no further than the Federal Pretzel Baking Company!

PRODUCT BENEFITS

- No labor product is fully baked
- Individually wrapped for individual sale and easy handling
- 0g trans fat
- 1 year frozen shelf life cuts waste
- 48 hour shelf life once thawed
- Ideal for leisure, sports & entertainment venues, as well as convenience stores and delis
- Versatile snack, anytime item

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		
Product	IW Soft Pretzel	
Product Code	7277	
Pack	50	
Cube	1.01	
Case Weight	14 lbs.	
Dimensions	17 x 12 x 8.56	
Pallet Configuration	56 (8 x 7)	

Ingredients: Enriched Bromated Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Potassium Bromate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Salt, Food Starch-Modified, Wheat Flour, Palm Oil & Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean & Cottonseed Oil), Sodium Alginate, Corn Syrup Solids, Mono- & Diglycerides, Yeast, Guar Gum, Wheat Gluten, Sodium Hydroxide, Enzymes, Ethoxylated Mono - & Diglycerides, Calcium Stearoyl Lactylate, Calcium Sulfate, Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Propionic Acid, Calcium Propionate, Sodium Propionate Preservative, Phosphoric Acid.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION			
		% Daily Value	
Serving Size	1 pretzel (4.0 oz./113 g)		
Calories	290		
Calories from Fat	25		
Total Fat	3 g	5%	
Saturated Fat	1.5 g	6%	
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	
Sodium	930mg	39%	
Total Carbohydrate	58g	19%	
Dietary Fiber	3g	13%	
Sugars	0g		
Protein	10g		
% of U.S. Recommended Daily Allowances (U.S. RDA)			
Vitamin A	0%		
Vitamin C	0%		
Calcium	2%		
Iron	20%	20%	

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

- Keep Frozen (0°F or below)
- Shelf life 12 months when stored properly
- Ambient shelf life up to 48 hours after thaw
- To thaw, remove from freezer and allow to thaw for 6 hours or until completely thawed

